1. 	, .„. ..., 'FA61 Mete-Va.:Connections base rate revenue , i_  $ 	 ," 	:90,396.00. ' 	. Ai ''FrOrn FinanCia I reCOrds

- -
 '462 Melered ainnections gallonage rate revenue ‘' 	,v1 .

Ay ,-- 	•/•,...."" 	, 	.", 47,-  . -1 	,. ,
$ , ,, 	 • •••,V•  25,641.00 - 	.., 	4* = 4 	rn Fro 	Financial records ,•-- -^ro,

ri

3. 406 u`rinVeterred (Flaiiatejigeni;e' - 	. ' 	' ' $  — 	— — 7,7,"" 1:. 7FrOM701i:va tidal ieciiiiii7 ' 	- -
4., 1..... 0_11 	•,;,...Tota,l_nnetered & Hat Rate RernLie 	A •ogL

,
$ 	 116,037.00 , •

5_ • Pius:,  Tail pther Revenues $ 	 2,336.58 From ll-3,"ColUrnn.  8 ; line 8

. 	-.

Tistai Historic Test:year flevenyes Per to.coMe statemen eind'

- 	. 	• 	,., 	l'' Annual Report - ,, 	 , ,, _
•

t
$ 	 118,373.58

.
- 	Ctne 4 plPs line 5 • 	- 1 	' ., 	•.

471703/79-tx11--  1,

114 615 - 	Schedule 11-4 Purchased wer-Office onl

IITILITY NAME 	 Rio Concho Aviation, Inc,
SCHEDULES - CLASS B RATE/TARIFF CHANGE

701,0 	I-1 REVENUE REQUIREMENT SUMMARY '
PUC Docket No. dir-iln 	Test Year End:

F. 	F=D+E A

1 	I listorical
I 	Test Year

KIM
Changes

Adjusted
Test Year

Line Acct.
No. No

Account Name Reference/
Instructions

Volume related evenses:
610 Purchased water Schedule 11-3

2 615 Power Expense-production only 3,048 3,048 Schedule 11-4
3 61* Other volume: related expenses 1 61n 1_620 Schedule 11-5

4 Total volume related exp. 4,668 4,668 Add Lines 1-3

Non-volume related expenses:
A

5 601-1 Employee labor 41,568 41,568 Schedule 11-6, Line 1
6 620 Materials 3,515 3,515 'Schedule 11-7
7 631-636 Contract work 26,987 1,470 28,457 Schedule 11-8
8
9

650 Transportation expenses 3,283 688 3,971 	Schedule 11-9
664 fOther plant maintenance 'Schedule II-10

10 'Total non-volume related exp.
A

75,353 2,158 77,511 Add Lines 5-9

Admin. & general expenses:
11 601-2 Office salaries Schedule 11-6, line 2
12 601-3 Mgrut. salaries Schedule 11-6, line 3
13 604 Employee pensions & benefits 6,360 7,428 13,788 Schedule II-11

Form l-1 Revenue Summary Requirement as found in Rio Concho Aviation's Original Application for a Rate Change

(PUC 45720-2. p 6)

15 670 Bad debt expense 1- -
- - Schedule 11-12

16 676 Office services & rentals 6,000 - 6,000 Schedule 11-13
17 677 Office supplies & expenses 7,462 - 7,462 -Schedule 11-14
18 678 Professional services 719 1,200 1,919 Schedule 11-15
19 684 Insurance 2,542 2,542 Schedule 11-16

CLL._ uUu Reguiaiclly (tate eahei expense 2.27 1,JUI , I 	 J... 	• 	•

21 667 Regulatory expense (other) 175 420 595 Schedule 11-18
22 675 Miscellaneous expenses 7,459 7,459 Schedule 11-19

23 Total admin. & genexal expense 30,944 10,615 41,559 *Add Lines 11 -22

24 Total operating Expenses 110,965 12 773 123,737 Lines 4 + 10 + 23

25 403 Depreciation 10,451 10,451 	Sch 111-3, Col E Line 50
26 408 Taxes Other than Income 4,660 393 5,053 Sch IV(b), Line 8
27 409(10 Income Tax Expense 1,798 1,798 Schedule V, Line 7
28 TOTAL EXPENSES 126,076 14,964 141,040

29 TOTAL HISTORIC REVENUE 122,928 Sch 1-2, Line 6

30 HISTORICAI, TEST YEAR RETURN (3,148) Line 30 less Lme 29
31 REQUESTED RETURN 10,976 Schedule 111-1, Line 3

32 TOTAL REVENUE REQIIIREMENT 152,016 Line 30 plus Line 34

33
REQUESTED ANNUAL REVENUE
INCREASE to noticc) 29,088 Line 32 less I ,ine 29

34 PERCENTAGE INCREASE

Liue 36 divided by Line
0 2166 33

3) /LESS: 011-1ER. REVENUES

Sch. II-3(b), Col. D, Line
.5 /LI 	15

36 Revenue for Rate Design (to V1, line I) 151645.61 Line 33 mmus Line 35

9/17/15 Page 6

A-PetiVE/yr

,.,.„ , $ 	11,004.77 Schedule 111-1, Line 3 31 REQUESTED RETURN